
Purchase Order

To: Read Window Products Ship To: Indiana Window Coverings

5900 Weisbrook Lane 570 E. Tracy Road, Ste 650

Knoxville, TN  37909 Whiteland, IN 46184

317/535-5226

Payment Method

On account X Account no. Purchase Order #

COD Sidemark: Date Ordered

Ship via

Please supply the following items

Quantity Description Unit Total Amount

13

20

2

6 Single Manual light filtering shades w/fascia

         

  Bronze fascia ( include end caps)

  Include blackout channels                  

  Inside Fit

  reference quote 25-142

Subtotal

Tax

Total

Ordered by

Approved by Sean Hancook

Special Instructions

Order is to be entered in accordance with prices, delivery and specifications shown above.

Notify us immediately if you are unable to ship complete order by date specified.

Indiana Window Coverings, LLC

Dual manual shades w/fascia  78.25 x 64

Sets of Dual manual shade brackets (for 

                     fascia) in Bronz color

570 E. Tracy Road, Suit 650, Whiteland, IN 46184 - (317) 535-5226 - Fax:  (317) 535-0838 

Doubletree

24-8012-5A

6/12/2025

7,998.51615.27

22.94

22.94

454.02

Sets of Dual motorized shade fascia brackets

  Light filtering fabric - Anarchy - White

  Opaque Fabric = Bregen - Storm

458.80

45.88

2,724.12

$11,227.31

$11,227.31

n/a


