

Indiana Window Coverings, LLC

570 E. Tracy Road, Suit 650, Whiteland, IN 46184 - (317) 535-5226 - Fax: (317) 535-0838

Purchase Order

To: Read Window Products
5900 Weisbrook Lane
Knoxville, TN 37909

Ship To: Indiana Window Coverings
570 E. Tracy Road, Ste 650
Whitelan, IN 46184
317/535-5226

Payment Method

On account	X	Account no.	
COD		Sidemark:	Doubletree
Ship via			

Purchase Order #	24-8012-5A
Date Ordered	6/12/2025

Please supply the following items

Quantity	Description	Unit	Total Amount
13	Dual manual shades w/fascia 78.25 x 64	615.27	7,998.51
20	Sets of Dual manual shade brackets (for fascia) in Bronz color	22.94	458.80
2	Sets of Dual motorized shade fascia brackets	22.94	45.88
6	Single Manual light filtering shades w/fascia Light filtering fabric - Anarchy - White Opaque Fabric = Bregen - Storm Bronze fascia (include end caps) Include blackout channels Inside Fit reference quote 25-142	454.02	2,724.12
		Subtotal	\$11,227.31
		Tax	n/a
		Total	\$11,227.31

Ordered by

Approved by Sean Hancock

Special Instructions

Order is to be entered in accordance with prices, delivery and specifications shown above.
Notify us immediately if you are unable to ship complete order by date specified.